Consumer Financing

FOR HOME IMPROVEMENT PROFESSIONALS

JOIN OUR NETWORK

PowerPay is a national home
improvement lending platform
PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS founded by contractors for.
contractors. Our platform gives
you the ability to offer your
customers up to $100,000 with
no hidden contractor fees, credit
cards or prepayment penalties.

$1.5K - $100K 600+ 5,10, & 15 YR
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12 OR 24 MONTH INSTANT GET PAID
NO PAYMENTS DECISIONS FAST!

*For qualified customers, dealer fees may apply

.+ alltimerower




FOR HOME IMPROVEMENTS

RATE

DISCOUNT

Power
Level

8.99%
7.99%
6.99%
5.99%
4.99%

Free
3%
6%
9%
12%

Power
Level

8.99%
7.99%
6.99%
5.99%
4.99%

Free
3%
6%
9%
12%

Power
Level

9.99%
8.99%
7.99%
6.99%
5.99%

Free
3%
6%
9%
12%

LLl Power
¢ Level

12.99%
11.99%
10.99%
9.99%
8.99%

Free
3%
6%
9%
12%

Power
Level

13.99%
12.99%
11.99%
10.99%
9.99%

Free
3%
6%
9%
12%

Power
Level

14.99%
13.99%
12.99%
11.99%
10.99%

Free
3%
6%
9%
12%

*5, 10, OR 15 YEAR TERMS AVAILABLE
+Available for qualified dealers,
please ask your representative

HIGHLIGHTS

v No Dealer Fees Options

v Rates from 4.99%

v Soft Credit Checks

v Instant Decisions

v Rate Buydowns

v No Credit Cards

v/ Advanced Funding Available*
v Get Paid Fast!

: »alltimerower

Need help? Visit us at WWw.GetPowerPay.com
or for expedited support, please call (800) 397-4485



