

Consumer Financing

FOR HOME IMPROVEMENT PROFESSIONALS

DEALER FEE PROGRAMS

PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS

RATES FROM 4.99% - 14.99% 0% SAME AS CASH PLANS SOFT CREDIT CHECKS ADVANCED FUNDING RATE BUYDOWNS

JOIN OUR NETWORK

PowerPay is a national home improvement lending platform founded by contractors for contractors. Our platform gives you the ability to offer your customers up to \$100,000 with no hidden contractor fees, credit cards or prepayment penalties.

LOAN SIZE	FICO	LOAN TERMS
\$1.5K - \$100K	600+	5, 10, & 15 YR



12 OR 24 MONTH NO PAYMENTS INSTANT DECISIONS

GET PAID FAST!

*For qualified customers, dealer fees may apply







Consumer Financing

FOR HOME IMPROVEMENTS

HIGHLIGHTS

/	No	Dealer	Fees	0	ptions
---	----	--------	------	---	--------

- ✓ Rates from 4.99%
- ✓ Soft Credit Checks
- ✓ Instant Decisions
- ✓ Rate Buydowns
- ✓ No Credit Cards
- ✓ Advanced Funding Available⁺
- ✓ Get Paid Fast!

FICO: 600+

Min. Income: \$3,500/mo

Max Loan: \$100,000

Min. Loan: \$1,500

	RATE	DISCOUNT
	8.99%	Free
6 Power Level	7.99%	3%
	6.99%	6%
	5.99%	9%
	4.99%	12%
5 Power Level	8.99%	Free
	7.99%	3%
	6.99%	6%
	5.99%	9%
	4.99%	12%
	9.99%	Free
/ Dower	8.99%	3%
Power Level	7.99%	6%
L LCVCI	6.99%	9%
	5.99%	12%
Dower	12.99%	Free
	11.99%	3%
3 Power Level	10.99%	6%
Level	9.99%	9%
	8.99%	12%
	13.99%	Free
Power	12.99%	3%
Power Level	11.99%	6%
	10.99%	9%
	9.99%	12%
	14.99%	Free
2 Power	13.99%	3%
Power Level	12.99%	6%
☐ LCVCI	11.99%	9%
	10.99%	12%

*5, 10, OR 15 YEAR TERMS AVAILABLE



⁺Available for qualified dealers, please ask your representative